

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15251/2024

Laxminarayan S/o Shri Lalluram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajendra S/o Late Dhaniram, Grand Son Late Tulsiram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Azad Ahmed

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

08/01/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that in SBCWP No.15299/2024, it has been ordered that the present writ petition be listed along with that.

To be listed with SBCWP No.15299/2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J