

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17826/2024

Devi Dayal (Correct Name Devi Ram)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajendra Son Of Dhanniram

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15251/2024
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19649/2024
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19650/2024
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19651/2024
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15252/2024

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Madhav Dadhich

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/08/2025

List these matters on 07.10.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(SAMEER JAIN),J